Mountainbike Trailcup Danmark
Slettestrand / 28.09.2019

Detailed evaluation

Stefensen, Frederik Total time: 8:35.4
Number: 891
TraiICup Randers Rank in course: 77 (of 214)
Best time in course: 6:32.5

Category: Rank in category: 9(of 16)
Ungdom Best time in the category: 7:19.8
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 0:37.4 10 0:08.0 101 0:13.6 0:37.4 10 0:08.0 101 0:13.6
Stage 2 2:38.4 6 0:21.2 66 0:30.0 3:15.8 7 0:28.6 75 0:43.6
Stage 3 0:48.7 9 0:05.0 63 0:08.8 4:04.5 7 0:32.2 71 0:51.6
Stage 4 1:05.6 8 0:13.1 79 0:16.6 5:10.1 9 0:37.8 71 1:08.2
Stage 5 0:37.4 8 0:10.0 87 0:13.5 5:47.5 8 0:47.8 76 1:21.1
Stage 6 0:31.6 9 0:08.1 93 0:11.5 6:19.1 9 0:55.9 79 1:32.0
Stage 7 0:50.1 9 0:10.4 98 0:15.3 7:09.2 9 1:05.6 80 1:45.8
Stage 8 0:38.7 8 0:04.1 66 0:07.4 7:47.9 9 1:09.7 76 1:52.3
Stage 9 0:47.5 9 0:06.4 82 0:10.6 8:35.4 9 1:15.6 77 2:02.9

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




